
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S1353 - ZAKIA MEGHJI SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 43 16 0 0 0
M
T 43 16 0 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S1353-0501 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 62-C,     
BAM  43-E

S1353-0502 F 9 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  33-F

S1353-0503 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 58-D

S1353-0504 F 11 II
G/S 52-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  26-F

S1353-0505 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 62-C,     
BAM  34-F

S1353-0506 F 9 I
G/S 52-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  28-F

S1353-0507 F 11 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 45-E,     
BAM  37-S

S1353-0508 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  41-E

S1353-0509 F 9 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  37-S

S1353-0510 F 10 II
G/S 55-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  27-F

S1353-0511 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  31-F

S1353-0512 F 7 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  33-F

S1353-0513 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  30-F

S1353-0514 F 11 II
G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 57-D,     
BAM  19-F

S1353-0515 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 52-D,     
BAM  23-F

S1353-0516 F 7 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  28-F

S1353-0517 F 9 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  24-F

S1353-0518 F 10 II
G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  33-F

S1353-0519 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 78-B,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  29-F

FULL NAME

ANGELINA MAKAME JUSTINE  

ASELA AJUNA DEOGRATIAS  

ELIASAFU ZEFANIA NKANDALA  

ELINA RWILOMBA KETE  

ELIZABETH BUNDALA COSMAS  

NEEMA NGOKO NYAROBI  

ENISA DASTAN PHARLES  

ERICA EGIDY TEULAS  

GODLIVER ELIAS BWANA  

GROLIA LEONARD ALOYCE  

HALIMA SAID CHAMBALA  

IRENE HOSEA NASON  

NURIATH HAMIM OMARY  

JESCA MADULU CHARLES  

JUSTINA KOKUGANJA JASTIN  

LETICIA FRANCISS KUSEKWA  

MARIA JUMA MAGIGI  

MARIAM RAMADHAN MUSA  

NANJA JOHN OLEMUREN  
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S1353-0520 F 7 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  21-F

S1353-0521 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  21-F

S1353-0522 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 62-C,     
BAM  37-S

S1353-0523 F 7 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  26-F

S1353-0524 F 10 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 60-C,     
BAM  31-F

S1353-0525 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  35-S

S1353-0526 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  44-E

S1353-0527 F 8 I
G/S 52-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 60-C,     
BAM  40-E

S1353-0528 F 8 I
G/S 50-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  41-E

S1353-0529 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  44-E

S1353-0530 F 8 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  42-E

S1353-0531 F 7 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 80-A,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 59-D
S1353-0532 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 62-C
S1353-0533 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 67-C,     ADV 69-C
S1353-0534 F 8 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 56-D
S1353-0535 F 10 II G/S 54-D,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 56-D,     ADV 64-C
S1353-0536 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 77-B,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 59-D
S1353-0537 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 51-D,     ADV 60-C
S1353-0538 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 76-B,     ECO 56-D,     ADV 55-D
S1353-0539 F 12 II G/S 55-D,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 49-E
S1353-0540 F 9 I G/S 56-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 52-D
S1353-0541 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 60-C
S1353-0542 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 63-C
S1353-0543 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 66-C
S1353-0544 F 9 I G/S 42-E,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 48-E
S1353-0545 F 6 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 79-B,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 75-B
S1353-0546 F 7 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 60-C
S1353-0547 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 53-D
S1353-0548 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 50-D
S1353-0549 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 50-D,     ADV 51-D
S1353-0550 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 59-D
S1353-0551 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 62-C
S1353-0552 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 61-C
S1353-0553 F 8 I G/S 52-D,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 69-C
S1353-0554 F 5 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 72-B
S1353-0555 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 62-C
S1353-0556 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 60-C,     ADV 57-D
S1353-0557 F 10 II G/S 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 41-E
S1353-0558 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 56-D

EMMY SHOMARI ZUBERI  

ZAINABU SHABAN MOHAMED  

AGNESS ISAYA TWEVE  
ANNA MASELE SENDAMA  
ASHA ABDALLAH MOHAMEDI  
ASHA BUSHIRI SELEMANI  
ASHA MAULID JUMA  

SAYUNI ROBERT MWANYIKA  

SUBILAGA CHRISTOPHER ANDENDEKISYE  

SUMAIYA MUHSIN HUSSEIN  

UPENDO FIDELIS KWASLEMA  

VENOSA DAUDI BAHATI  

YUSRA SHAIBU KHALFANI  

RHODA SAMWEL WABANHU  
SABRINA HAMIS MBANGWA  
SECILIA NICODEMAS FARES  
STELLA SHIFAEL MUNISI  
TREASSURE GEORGE MDAKI  

PILI SHABANI JAFARI  

RACHEL EPAFRAS SHAYO  

REGINA STEPHANO DEOGRATIUS  

SALOME CELESTINE EVARIST  

FAITH TUMSIFU RASIAEL  
HAPPINES PASTORY KAZUNGU  
HERIETH VICTOR KIWUYO  
IRENE AUGUSTINE MUSHI  
IRENE CHRISTIAN KITALI  
JANETH JOVIN TARIMO  

ASHURA SHABANI KASSIMU  
ATUGONZA MOURINE PIUS  
CHRISTER AUDIFACE KARUGABA  
DINNA MULUGWA MKAI  
DOREEN JOHN WAYDA  

JOYCE KOROSSO MANGA  
KEONORIS FILBERT MANYAHI  
LAURA BOAZ MAJETA  
LILIAN CUSTHBETH SWAI  
NEEMA MARCO MAHONDOLA  
NSEKA NGUSA LUCHAGULA  
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S1353-0559 F 8 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 57-D

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
59 59 3.2034 14 / 30 73 / 207 Grade C (Good)
29 29 2.9828 18 / 27 82 / 181 Grade C (Good)
59 59 2.5085 2 / 25 11 / 188 Grade B (Very Good)
59 59 2.8051 1 / 7 19 / 78 Grade C (Good)
29 11 4.6897 15 / 20 94 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F
0 2 30 26 1 0          0
0 2 24 3 0 0          0
1 28 28 2 0 0          0
1 16 30 11 1 0          0
0 0 0 0 7 4          18

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS
BAM 

VENANSIA TIMBAHICHAYO MUHANGAZINA  

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
GEITA
59
2.2556 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
15 / 29
56 / 178
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